
STUZZICHERIA 

NIBBLES 
 

Pane, olio e balsamico (v) £4.75 – Olive miste (v) £3.50 – Arancinetti (v) £4.25 – Bruschetta (v) £4.75  

 Garlic bread (v) £4.50 – Garlic bread with cheese (v) £4.85 

 

TAGLIERE 

Italian charcuterie to share, with salumi, pickles, olives, cheeses & bread 

Piccolo 2-3 peoples £21.95  - Grande 4-6 peoples £35.95 

 

ANTIPASTI 
STARTERS 

 CONTORNI 
SIDE ORDERS 

 

Zuppa dello chef 
Chef’s homemade soup with toasted bread 

Tricolore 
Avocado, tomatoes & buffalo mozzarella  

Calamari fritti 
Fried squid with tartare sauce & lemon slice 

Melanzane parmigiana 
Baked layers of aubergines, tomato & mozzarella 

Formaggio fritto (v) 
Fried cheese with salad & cranberry compote 

Cozze alla Messinese 
Mussels in tomato sauce with garlic & chilli 

Gamberoni piccanti 
Tiger prawns, chilli, tomato & feta cheese 

Avocado e gamberetti 
Avocado & prawn cocktail 

 

£6.25 
 

£9.25 

 

£8.75 
 

 £8.75 
 

 £7.95 
 

 £9.25 
 

 £12.95 
 

£10.75 
 

 Mixed salad 

Rocket & parmesan 

Tomato & onion 

Seasonal vegetables 

Sauteed spinach 

Fries 
 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£3.50 

£4.00 

£3.50 
 

PASTA E RISOTTO 
 

Fiocchi pere e gorgonzola 
Fresh pasta filled with pear & gorgonzola 

served with rocket & balsamic drizzle 

Risotto ai frutti di mare 
Seafood risotto in white wine, tomato & chilli 

Risotto verde (v) 
Risotto of spinach & courgettes 

Lasagna alla Bolognese 
Traditional Bolognese lasagna 

Panciotti capesante 
Fresh pasta filled with scallops & prawns, 

cherry tomatoes, garlic & chilli sauce 

£12.95 
 

 

£17.95 

 

£13.95 
 

 £9.95 
 

 £19.95 
 

 

Tagliatelle funghi e pollo 
Tagliatelle, wild mushrooms & chicken  

Orecchiette salsiccia e friarelli 
Orecchiette pasta, wild broccoli leaves, 

Italian sausage & parmesan 

Spaghetti carbonara 
Pancetta, egg & touch of cream 

Spaghetti con polpette 
Spaghetti with Italian meatballs & tomato 

 

£12.95 
 

£11.75 

 

 

£11.75 
 

 £11.75 

SPECIALS 

Ask for our daily specials 

before you order… 



SECONDI 
MEAT & FISH 

GRIGLIA 
FROM THE GRILL 

Pollo Milanese 
Chicken in breadcrumbs with spaghetti 

pomodoro 

Saltimbocca alla Romana 
Chicken with sage & parma ham, white wine 

Pollo ai funghi 
Chicken supreme, wild mushrooms & cream 

Spigola con pomodoro 
Seabass fillets with cherry tomatoes, capers, 

olives, rocket lemon & olive oil 

 

We cannot swap sides that come with 

meat or fish dishes 

£17.95 
 

 

£17.95 

 

£17.95 

 

£18.95 

 
 
 

Filetto 

10oz fillet steak 

Fillet steak only cooked up to Medium 

 

Costata 

10oz rib eye steak 

 

 

£30.50 
 

 

 

£25.50 

 

 

 

PIZZA 
 

Margherita 
Mozzarella, tomato 

Prosciutto e funghi 
Mozzarella, tomato, ham, mushrooms 

Piccante 
Mozzarella, tomato, spicy salami, jalapeno 

Calzone 
Mozzarella, tomato, ham, spinach, mushrooms 

Carne 
Mozzarella, tomato, chicken, spicy salami, 

Italian sausage 

Napoletana 
Mozzarella, tomato, olives, capers, anchovies 

£9.55 
 

£11.25 

 

£11.05 

 

£13.05 

 

£13.05 

 
 

£11.05 

Diavola 
Mozzarella, tomato, spianata, Nduja, fresh 

chilli 

Carciofini 
Mozzarella, tomato, olives, artichokes, 

salame Napoli 

Tonno e cipolla 
Mozzarella, tomato, tuna, fresh onion 

Caprina 
Mozzarella, tomato, goat’s cheese, 

mushrooms, caramelised onions 

Vegetariana (v) 
Mozzarella, tomato, mix vegetables, olives 
 

£11.75 
 

 

£11.75 

 

 

£11.05 

 

£11.75 

 
 

£11.75 

Gluten free base available £2.50  

 Extra toppings: Cheeses from £1.00 – Vegetables from £1.20 – Meat from £1.50 – Fish from £1.50 
 

BURGERS SALAD  

1010 
Beef burger, cheddar, tomato, lettuce, 

gherkins, ketchup & mayo 

Smokey 
Beef burger, smoked cheese, tomato, rocket, 

BBQ sauce 

Pollo 
Breaded chicken, cucumber, tomato, lettuce, 

garlic mayo 
 

£12.95 
 

 

£12.95 

 

 

£12.95 

 

Insalatona 
Mix leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber 

and choice of five extra toppings 
 

£10.95 
 

 

Please make us aware of any special dietary requirement or allergies. Vegetarian dishes are marked with (v) and dishes containing nuts (n). 

Gluten free pasta or pizza base available. Full allergen menu available on request 

All steak served with vegetables & fries 

Choice of sauce: 

Gorgonzola – Peppercorn - wild mushrooms 

 

SUNDAY ROASTS 

Choice of  

Rib of beef or lamb shoulder £13.95 

Pork, Chicken or Vegetarian £11.95 

 


