### **STUZZICHERIA**

**NIBBLES** 

Pane, olio e balsamico (v) £4.75 – Olive miste (v) £3.50 – Arancinetti (v) £4.25 – Bruschetta (v) £4.75 Garlic bread (v) £4.50 – Garlic bread with cheese (v) £4.85

#### **TAGLIERE**

Italian charcuterie to share, with salumi, pickles, olives, cheeses & bread

# Piccolo 2-3 peoples £21.95 - Grande 4-6 peoples £35.95

ANTIPASTI		CONTORNI	
STARTERS		SIDE ORDERS	
Zuppa dello chef	£6.25	Mixed salad	£4.00
Chef's homemade soup with toasted bread	_	Rocket & parmesan	£4.00
Tricolore	£9.25	Tomato & onion	£4.00
Avocado, tomatoes & buffalo mozzarella		Seasonal vegetables	£3.50
Calamari fritti	£8.75	Sauteed spinach	£4.00
Fried squid with tartare sauce & lemon slice		Fries	_
Melanzane parmigiana	£8.75	Fries	£3.50
Baked layers of aubergines, tomato & mozzarella			
Formaggio fritto (v)	£7.95		
Fried cheese with salad & cranberry compote	, ,,		
Cozze alla Messinese	£9.25	SPECIALS	
Mussels in tomato sauce with garlic & chilli		A al c fam a um daile an	مامام
Gamberoni piccanti	£12.95	Ask for our daily sp	peciais
Tiger prawns, chilli, tomato & feta cheese		before you orde	er
Avocado e gamberetti	£10.75	-	
Avocado & prawn cocktail			

## **PASTA E RISOTTO**

Fiocchi pere e gorgonzola	£12.95	Tagliatelle funghi e pollo	£12.95
Fresh pasta filled with pear & gorgonzola		Tagliatelle, wild mushrooms & chicken	
served with rocket & balsamic drizzle		Orecchiette salsiccia e friarelli	£11.75
Risotto ai frutti di mare	£17.95	Orecchiette pasta, wild broccoli leaves,	
Seafood risotto in white wine, tomato & chilli		Italian sausage & parmesan	
Risotto verde (v)	£13.95	Spaghetti carbonara	£11.75
Risotto of spinach & courgettes		Pancetta, egg & touch of cream	
Lasagna alla Bolognese	£9.95	Spaghetti con polpette	£11.75
Traditional Bolognese lasagna		Spaghetti with Italian meatballs & tomato	
Panciotti capesante	£19.95		
Fresh pasta filled with scallops & prawns,			

cherry tomatoes, garlic & chilli sauce

MEAT & FISH FROM THE GRILL **Pollo Milanese Filetto** £17.95 £30.50 Chicken in breadcrumbs with spaghetti 10oz fillet steak pomodoro Fillet steak only cooked up to Medium Saltimbocca alla Romana £17.95 Chicken with sage & parma ham, white wine Costata £25.50 Pollo ai funghi £17.95 10oz rib eye steak Chicken supreme, wild mushrooms & cream All steak served with vegetables & fries Spigola con pomodoro £18.95 **Choice of sauce:** Seabass fillets with cherry tomatoes, capers, olives, rocket lemon & olive oil Gorgonzola - Peppercorn - wild mushrooms

**GRIGLIA** 

# We cannot swap sides that come with meat or fish dishes

**SECONDI** 

#### **PIZZA**

Margherita	£9.55	Diavola	£11.75
Mozzarella, tomato		Mozzarella, tomato, spianata, Nduja, fresh	
Prosciutto e funghi	£11.25	chilli	
Mozzarella, tomato, ham, mushrooms		Carciofini	£11.75
Piccante	£11.05	Mozzarella, tomato, olives, artichokes,	
Mozzarella, tomato, spicy salami, jalapeno		salame Napoli	
Calzone	£13.05	Tonno e cipolla	£11.05
Mozzarella, tomato, ham, spinach, mushrooms		Mozzarella, tomato, tuna, fresh onion	
Carne	£13.05	Caprina	£11.75
Mozzarella, tomato, chicken, spicy salami,		Mozzarella, tomato, goat's cheese,	
Italian sausage		mushrooms, caramelised onions	
Napoletana	£11.05	Vegetariana (v)	£11.75
Mozzarella, tomato, olives, capers, anchovies		Mozzarella, tomato, mix vegetables, olives	

### Gluten free base available £2.50

Extra toppings: Cheeses from £1.00 - Vegetables from £1.20 - Meat from £1.50 - Fish from £1.50

BURGERS	SALAD
---------	-------

1010	£12.95	Insalatona	£10.95
Beef burger, cheddar, tomato, lettuce,		Mix leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber	
gherkins, ketchup & mayo		and choice of five extra toppings	
Smokey	£12.95		
Beef burger, smoked cheese, tomato, rocket,		SUNDAY ROASTS	
BBQ sauce		Choice of	
Pollo	£12.95	Rib of beef or lamb shoulder £	10.05
Breaded chicken, cucumber, tomato, lettuce,			
garlic mayo		Pork, Chicken or Vegetarian £	11.95